State "S™ #1 - Gillespie - Crow, Inc.
West Lovington Strawn Field
Lea County, New Mexico

Monthly Oil and Gas Production

Month/Yr Oil Gas GOR Cum Oil Cum Gas
(BO) (MCF) (CUFT/BO} (BO} (MCF)
Oct-95 5272 8574 1626 5272 8574
Nov-95 13173 24125 1831 18445 32699
Dec-95 12748 19893 1560 31183 52592
Jan-97 5651 8126 1438 36844 60718
Feb-96 2707 3803 1405 39551 64521
Mar-96 3067 4333 1413 42618 68854
Apr-96 2844 4469 1571 45462 73323
May-96 3196 4808 1504 48658 78131
Jun-96 5396 9440 1749 54054 87571
Jul-96 4189 6354 1517 58243 93225
Aug-96 9218 15934 1729 67461 109859
Sep-96 12000 18671 1556 79461 128530
Oct-96 11811 19108 1618 91272 147638
Nov-96 11576 18434 1592 102848 166072
Dec-96 11663 17521 1502 114511 183593
Jan-97 9789 14638 1495 124300 198231
Feb-97 8033 12136 1511 132333 210367
Mar-97 8026 11744 1463 140359 222111
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